LIP SERVICE CAFE

COFFEE, ESPRESSO, AND TEA

PROUDLY BREWING LONGBOTTOM ROASTERS

Drip Coffee
Choice of freshly brewed coffee. Refill for $2

Americano
Freshly pulled espresso with hot water

Cafe Breve
Espresso with steamed half & half

Latte
Espresso and milk, with a touch of foam
Vanilla & Hazlenut - Sugar Free available

Cappuccino
Espresso, milk and foam

Mocha
Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate
Your choice of milk, dark, or white chocolate

Caramel Macchiato
Espresso and steamed milk with a dollop of foam
and caramel drizzle

Chai Latte
Chai tea with steamed milk

Matcha Latte
Matcha, served with steamed milk

Hot Chocolate
Steamed milk with milk or dark chocolate

12 0z
3.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

Add a shot of espresso to any drink for $1.50

Assorted Smith Tea's

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Coffee
Choice of freshly brewed coffee. Refill for $2

Iced Latte
Espresso and milk, with a touch of foam
Vanilla & Hazlenut - Sugar Free available

Cold Brew
Steeped cold brew
add heavy cream and flavoring to taste

Frappuccino (Caramel or Vanilla)
Blended espresso & milk with ice and your choice
of flavoring

Iced Mocha
Espresso, milk, and chocolate, served over ice
Your choice of milk, dark, or white chocolate

3.00

12 0z

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

16 oz
4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

16 oz

4.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

20 oz
5.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

20 oz
5.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00



JH0OWW ¥

BREAKFAST BUNDLES
Breakfast Sandwich & Coffee 10.00

Egg, bacon, cheese on a house-made biscuit
served with a 16 oz. drip coffee
Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for $1

Breakfast Burrito & Coffee 12.00
Egg, bacon or sausage, potatoes, cheese,

avocado ranch wrapped in a warm tortilla. Served with a

16 oz drip coffee.

Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for $1

Coffee & Pastry 6.00
Choose any of our assorted pasries,

served with a 16 oz drip coffee

Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for $1

Substitute Orange Juice for Coffee 2.00

HOLMAN BREAKFAST ITEMS

Breakfast Sandwich 8.00
Egg, bacon or sausage & cheese,
on a house-made biscuit

Chicken & Biscuit Sandwich 9.00
Fried Chicken thigh on a house-made biscuit

Breakfast Burrito 11.00
Egg, bacon or sausage, potatoes, cheese,

avocado ranch wrapped in a warm tortilla.

Served with a 16 oz drip coffee.

California Toast 12.00
Toasted Challah bread, topped with avocado,
egg, arugula, and pickled red onions

French Toast 12.00
Challah bread dipped in egg and cinnamon

served with fresh seasonal fruit compote,

and choice of bacon or sausage and two eggs

Biscuits and Gravy 15.00
Open-faced house made biscuit, country gravy,
breakfast potatoes, and two slices of bacon or sausage

Freshly Baked Cinnamon Roll 5.00
Warm Cinnamon roll, served with icing

Fruit and Yogurt Parfait 5.00
Honey Greek yogurt, seasonal fruit, and granola

Steel Cut Oatmeal 6.00
Served with dried fruit, brown sugar, and honey

Assorted Pastries $3/$5
1for $3 /2 for $5



