## **LIP SERVICE CAFE**

## COFFEE, ESPRESSO, AND TEA PROUDLY BREWING LONGBOTTOM ROASTERS

12 oz 16 oz 20 oz

		<b>Drip Coffee</b> Choice of freshly brewed coffee. Refill for \$2	3.00	4.00	5.00
		Americano Freshly pulled espresso with hot water	4.00	5.00	6.00
		Cafe Breve Espresso with steamed half & half	4.00	5.00	6.00
		Latte Espresso and milk, with a touch of foam Vanilla & Hazlenut - Sugar Free available	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Cappuccino Espresso, milk and foam	4.00	5.00	6.00
		Mocha Espresso, steamed milk, and chocolate Your choice of milk, dark, or white chocolate	5.00	6.00	7.00
$\dashv$		Caramel Macchiato Espresso and steamed milk with a dollop of foam and caramel drizzle	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Chai Latte Chai tea with steamed milk	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Matcha Latte Matcha, served with steamed milk	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Hot Chocolate Steamed milk with milk or dark chocolate	3.00	4.00	5.00
		Add a shot of espresso to any drink for \$1.5	0		
		Assorted Smith Tea's	3.00	4.00	5.00
		COLD BEVERAGES	12 oz	16 oz	20 oz
		Iced Coffee Choice of freshly brewed coffee. Refill for \$2	3.00	4.00	5.00
		Iced Latte Espresso and milk, with a touch of foam Vanilla & Hazlenut - Sugar Free available	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Cold Brew Steeped cold brew add heavy cream and flavoring to taste	5.00	6.00	7.00
		Frappuccino (Caramel or Vanilla) Blended espresso & milk with ice and your choice of flavoring		6.00	7.00
		Iced Mocha Espresso, milk, and chocolate, served over ice Your choice of milk, dark, or white chocolate	5.00	6.00	7.00

## **BREAKFAST BUNDLES**

DREAKFAST DUNDLES	
Breakfast Sandwich & Coffee Egg, bacon, cheese on a house-made biscuit served with a 16 oz. drip coffee Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for \$1	10.00
Breakfast Burrito & Coffee Egg, bacon or sausage, potatoes, cheese, avocado ranch wrapped in a warm tortilla. Served wi 16 oz drip coffee. Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for \$1	<b>12.00</b> th a
Coffee & Pastry Choose any of our assorted pastries, served with a 16 oz drip coffee Upgrade to a latte or cappuccino for \$1	6.00
Substitute Orange Juice for Coffee	2.00
HOLMAN BREAKFAST ITEMS	
Breakfast Sandwich Egg, bacon or sausage & cheese, on a house-made biscuit	8.00
Chicken & Biscuit Sandwich Fried Chicken thigh on a house-made biscuit	9.00
Breakfast Burrito Egg, bacon or sausage, potatoes, cheese, avocado ranch wrapped in a warm tortilla. Served with a 16 oz drip coffee.	11.00
California Toast Toasted Challah bread, topped with avocado, egg, arugula, and pickled red onions	12.00
French Toast Challah bread dipped in egg and cinnamon served with fresh seasonal fruit compote, and choice of bacon or sausage and two eggs	12.00
<b>Biscuits and Gravy</b> Open-faced house made biscuit, country gravy, breakfast potatoes, and two slices of bacon or sausag	15.00 e
Freshly Baked Cinnamon Roll Warm Cinnamon roll, served with icing	5.00
Fruit and Yogurt Parfait Honey Greek yogurt, seasonal fruit, and granola	5.00
Steel Cut Oatmeal Served with dried fruit, brown sugar, and honey	6.00
Assorted Pastries 1 for \$3 / 2 for \$5	\$3 / \$5

